
John Groenewegen
Regional Services Manager
T:  +61 3 9522 4531
M: +61 409 269 793
E: john.groenewegen@aig.com

Nick Jitendran
Regional Services Manager 
T:  +61 3 9522 4178
M: +61 411 482 643
E: nick.jitendran@aig.com

The Risk Engineering Team is always contactable via its centralised inbox  APAC_Engineering_Administration@aig.com

WA

Andries Van Der Walt 
Risk Engineering Consultant 
T:  +61 8 9421 3306
M: +61 407 427 044
E: andries.vanderwalt@aig.com

QLD 

Lyle Chapman
Risk Engineering Consultant
T: +61 7 3224 9977
M: +61 417 736 343
E: lyle.chapman@aig.com

Olaf Nolle 
Risk Engineering Consultant
T:  +61 7 3224 9935
M: +61 466 777 686
E: olaf.nolle@aig.com

Scott Shackel
Risk Engineering Consultant 
T: +61 7 3224 9942
M: +61 428 809 884
E: scott.shackel@aig.com

Management - APAC

VIC 

Jonathan Ashton
Risk Engineering Consultant
T:  +61 3 9522 4733
M: +61 474 963 058
E: jonathan.ashton@aig.com

Gregor Couper
Risk Engineering Consultant
T:  +61 3 9522 4555
M: +61 429 109 349
E: gregor.couper@aig.com

NSW 

Cristian Martinez
Risk Engineering Consultant
T: +61 2 9240 1876 
M: +61 466 306 096
E: cristian.martinez@aig.com

Graeme McRae
Risk Engineering Consultant
T: +61 2 9419 2749 
M: +61 424 187 887
E: graeme.mcrae@aig.com

Alan Rutherford
Risk Engineering Consultant
T: +61 2 9240 1770 
M: +61 424 187 887
E: alan.rutherford@aig.com

Risk Engineers by State Location
Our Risk Engineers are often in the field. Please Cc: Regional Services Managers in all email communications.

RISK ENGINEERING TEAM | AUSTRALIA
AIG Australia
HEAD OFFICE: Level 19, 2 Park Street Sydney NSW 2000
Level 13, 717 Bourke Street Docklands VIC 3008
Level 11, 120 Edward Street Brisbane QLD 4000
Level 11, 108 St Georges Terrace Perth WA 6000

mailto:john.groenewegen%40aig.com?subject=
mailto:nick.jitendran%40aig.com?subject=
mailto:%20APAC_Engineering_Administration%40aig.com?subject=
mailto:andries.vanderwalt%40aig.com?subject=
mailto:lyle.chapman%40aig.com?subject=
mailto:olaf.nolle%40aig.com?subject=
mailto:scott.shackel%40aig.com?subject=
mailto:Jonathan.ASHTON%40aig.com?subject=
mailto:Gregor.Couper%40aig.com?subject=
mailto:cristian.martinez%40aig.com?subject=
mailto:graeme.mcrae%40aig.com?subject=
mailto:alan.rutherford%40aig.com?subject=

